Value Series Single-mode LC-ST Duplex Fiber Cable

810-L27-LLL



Quiktron imports a full line of quality single-mode and multimode fiber jumpers. We stock many popular sizes, connectors and lengths. Our cables meet or exceed industry standards and have a Lifetime warranty. Our large stock of import cables are available for same day shipping.

features & benefits

- 100% optically tested
- Factory terminated for superior performance
- Standard UPC connector polish
- Meets or exceeds industry standards for Return Loss and Reflectance
- LC connectors come standard with clips
- · Segmented boot for bend strain relief
- Available in simplex or duplex with a wide variety of connectors

specifications

General Info

Cable Type: Duplex Color: Yellow

Product Series: Value Series

Type: Value Series Single-mode Fiber Cables

Component Type: Duplex Fiber Cable

Cord Information

Connector Type End One: LC